Spring Soccer League 1-2nd Girls

Spring Youth Soccer League 1-2nd Grade Girls Division
Wed, 4/14/2021

05:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Purple P .

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Tangerine (a (/h u‘ S
Sat, 4/17/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Purple

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Tangerine PTO\ (/\’] u,s
Wed, 4/21/2021

05:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Pink .

06:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Tangerine ? (0\ [/% (/L 5
Sat, 4/24/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Light Blue

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Tangerine

Wed, 4/28/2021
05:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Tangerine
06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Pink

Sat, 5/1/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Light Blue
10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Tangerine Purple
Wed, 5/5/2021
05:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Tangerine Pink P . )
06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Purple {a ()n u 5

Sat, 5/8/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Tangerine

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Pink
Wed, 5/12/2021

05:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Light Blue

06:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Tangerine
Sat, 5/15/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Tangerine Pink

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Purple Light Blue

Wed, 5/19/2021

05:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Pink Purple
06:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Tangerine Light Blue
Sat, 5/22/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7 Light Blue  Pink —l Pra (/Jr] L& S



10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7
Wed, 5/26/2021

05:00pm Park City Sports Complex SY'S Field 7
06:00pm  Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7

Wed, 6/2/2021

05:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7
Sat, 6/5/2021

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 7
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